

Court No. - 35

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 23952
of 2024

Applicant :- Hemant

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Ram Raj Pandey, Shubham
Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Deepak Singh, G.A., Jitendra
Singh

Hon'ble Shekhar Kumar Yadav, J.

As prayed, list this case on 22.1.2025.

Order Date :- 10.1.2025

Krishna*